
341 Calendar for Wednesday, April 8, 2026

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

10:00 am

26-21156 SRILAXMI GUTHIKONDA JENNIFER B REICHHOFF

26-20909 CLARENCE LOPEZ RAMOS and 
MARYCRIS RAMOS

KATHLEEN H CRIST

26-20840 MARCEL SAN PEDRO MICAEL KATHLEEN H. CRIST

26-20854 RICHARD OWEN GRIFFIN, JR. MIKALAH RAYMOND LIVIAKIS

11:00 am

26-20868 LORENZO LAMONT KEARNEY and 
DANA MICHELLE KEARNEY

ARETE KOSTOPOULOS

26-20965 RODRICK LEON HUERTA-MOORE KRISTY A HERNANDEZ

26-21005 CRAIG TADASHI PONCE and 
JULIA KATHLEEN PONCE

PETER CIANCHETTA

26-20929 ELIZABETH KIOA ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 1:00 pm

26-21120 MARIA DEL ROCIO ROCHA GABRIEL E LIBERMAN ESQ

26-21022 SANTIAGO MARIN, JR. MO MOKARRAM

26-21073 JOEL ELTON STANLEY SIEGEL and 
SASHA NICOLE GOLOBE-SIEGEL

MO MOKARRAM

26-21118 IRENE JUDY SILVA-PREJEAN and 
ROOSEVELT PREJEAN, JR.

ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 2:00 pm

26-21111 TERRY JAMES RODRIGUE, JR. and 
SAMANTHA BROOKE RODRIGUE

JULIUS J. CHERRY

26-21152 ROSE JESUS LIZOLA JULIUS J. CHERRY
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26-21138 JAMES LEE BRAME MUOI CHEA

26-20931 LJAN CARLO ELGARICO ORDIZ ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

 3:00 pm

26-20997 NATALIE KAY GELLY ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-21004 JENNIFER ANN ANDERSON ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER


